
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Vishanji N Vora 04-01-2019 66,95,833 66,95,833 No 0.44% 0
2 Amit Mahendra Mistry 04-01-2019 4,21,200 4,19,540 No 0.03% 1660
3 Daksha Bhupendra Mistry 04-01-2019 3,51,000 3,49,616 No 0.02% 1384
4 Mahindra Narsidas Mistry 04-01-2019 63,18,000 62,93,096 No 0.42% 24904
5 Vina Mahendra Mistry 04-01-2019 33,69,600 33,56,318 No 0.22% 13282
6 Vidya Jayantilal Mistry 09-01-2019 7,09,565 7,06,798 No 0.05% 2767
7 Neelam Pradeep Mistry 09-01-2019 4,21,200 4,19,540 No 0.03% 1660
8 Vipul Harilal Shah (HUF) 03-01-2019 6,34,833 6,32,986 No 0.04% 1847
9 Harilal Velji Shah (HUF) 03-01-2019 3,80,900 3,79,792 No 0.03% 1108

10 Harilal Velji Shah 03-01-2019 8,88,767 8,86,181 No 0.06% 2586 0
11 Sushila Harilal Shah 03-01-2019 31,74,167 31,64,932 No 0.21% 9235
12 Pravinchandra Saralal Zaveri 27-02-2019 19,98,082 19,98,082 No 0.13% 0
13 Hasumati N Gohel 08-03-2019 20,90,301 20,90,301 No 0.14% 0
13 Total 2,74,53,448 2,73,93,015 1.82% 60433

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificatio
n

Remarks, 
if any

Interim Resolution Professional / Resolution Professional : Rajender Kumar Girdhar  IBBI Registration No. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00048/2017-18/10396
Name of the corporate debtor: Mayur Pankh Properties Pvt Ltd.. Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.12.2018 ; List of creditors as on: 30-05-2019

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in Rs. Two Crores Seventy Four lac Fifty three thousand Four hundred Forty eight only)

SI.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set- off


